
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05422187 

Name of Company 

World of Beds Widnes Limited 

1/We 
Vincent A Simmons 

7 St Petersgate 

Stockport 

Cheshire 

SK1 1EB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 June 2011 

Signed VA — Date 23 June 2011 

Bennett Verby 

7 St Petersgate 

= fy ALN 

FR
ID

AY
 

24/06/2011 
Ref WORLDBEDSCVL/VAS/JCC COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

World of Beds Widnes Limited 

on the 23 June 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name GARRY Tames fneta 

Signed Apurtes 

/} Dated 2 3/ o/; 



World of Beds Widnes Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 June 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Freehold warehouse Widnes 330,348 00 250,000 00 

Less Lloyds TSB Bank Pic (437,980 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Warehouse equipment §,000 00 850 00 

Furniture & Equipment 1,238 00 200 00 

Stock 13,000 00 6,000 00 
Directors Loan Accounts 99,274 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,050 00 

san _G hese on 2s/6/ M 



World of Beds Widnes Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 June 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,050 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay §,000 00 

5,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,050 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Floating Charge Creditor 187,980 00 

187,980 00 
(185,930 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (185,930 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (185,930 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (185,930 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 212,446 00 

Employees - Redundancy & notice pay 25,000 00 

Co-op Bank 4,984 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 14,995 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 1,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 43,402 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - $419 tax 13,264 00 
315,091 00 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (501,021 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (501,021 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 3 00 

3.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (501,024 00) 

Signature CE Cl Date MA 



+g AQUBAlOSU| 

SWO]SND 
9 
anuaAsy 

WH 
SOHO 

L€ 
S66'rL 

ONE 
LAN 

‘UOpUCT 
‘peoy 

UOJsNy 
gez 

‘WaMOL 
UOYSNZ 

‘00/4 
PJE 

‘sanLNDas 
+g AouaAjosU] 

InojAjuam |, 
